UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND WOMEN'S LACROSSE
2009 TERRAPIN QUICK FACTS
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UNIVERSITY INFORMATION
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COACHING INFORMATION
Head Coach (AIMa MAEET) ..o Cathy Reese (Maryland, ‘98)
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ReCOrd at Maryland/YEarsS ..........oov oottt ettt b et bbb 34-7/Third season
Assistant Coach (AIMa MatEI).......c.o i Quinn Carney (Maryland, ‘01)
Assistant Coach (AIMa MELEE) ..o bbb Lauri Kenis (Virginia, ‘03)
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UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND WOMEN'S LACROSSE
2009 SCHEDULE
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Date Day Team Location Time
Feb. 1 Sunday U.S. Team Elite and Developmental Orlando, Fla. 9 a.m./Noon
Feb. 10 Tuesday ENGLAND NATIONAL TEAM (exhib)College Park, Md. 4 p.m.
Feb. 15 Sunday at Richmond Richmond, Va. 2p.m.
Feb. 21 Saturday MASSACHUSETTS College Park, Md. Noon
Feb. 28 Saturday DUKE* College Park, Md. Noon
March 6 Friday at Virginia* Charlottesville, Va. 7 p.m.
March 11 Wednesday  at Georgetown Washington, D.C. 3:45 p.m.
March 15 Sunday NEW HAMPSHIRE College Park, Md. 1p.m.
March 18 Wednesday  at Dartmouth Hanover, N.H. 1p.m.
March 21 Saturday BOSTON COLLEGE* College Park, Md. Noon
March 24 Tuesday at Towson Towson, Md. 7 p.m.
March 27 Friday at James Madison Harrisonburg, Va. 7 p.m.
March 29 Sunday STANFORD College Park, Md. Noon
April 3 Friday v. Penn State' Columbus, Ohio 5p.m.
April 5 Sunday at Ohio State' Columbus, Ohio 1:30 p.m.
April 11 Saturday NORTH CAROLINA* College Park, Md. Noon
April 14 Tuesday JOHNS HOPKINS College Park, Md. 4 p.m.
April 18 Saturday at Virginia Tech* Blacksburg, Va. 1p.m.
April 23-26 Thurs.-Sun. ACC Tournament Blacksburg, Va. TBA
May 2 Saturday PRINCETON College Park, Md. Noon
May 10 Sunday NCAA Tournament Towson, Md. TBA

home games in BOLD CAPS

* ACC game

"ACC/ALC Challenge



